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Plauener Herbst-Mehrkampf

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 1

50m Schmetterling Frauen

Lauf 1

4

Nelli Wendler
Anni Winkler
Carina Rawel

Lauf 2

4

Sina Ettinger

Patricia Kurschat

Liv Winefeld

Johanna Marie Kollmann

Lauf 3

4

Marla Mogk
Martha Donitz
Hanna Kunz
Saskia Schubert
Josephine Eitner
Josephine Butz

Lauf 4

4

Ranja-Marie Schwetlik
Josephine Neubert
Aimee Schuhknecht
Arunik Nanijanyan
Mara Seidel

Sara Peetz

Lauf 5

4

Julia Schenkel
Emilia Auerbach
Vivien Butz
Lydia Kérner
Hanna Jung
Michelle Gorler

Lauf 6

4

Felicia Stopp

Sophie Wolfel

Tessa Gruber

Lauryn Franz

Ann-Kristin Schwarz
Elisabeth-Charlotte Werner

Lauf 7

4

Sophie Seidel
Paula Friebel
Lena Rath
Vivienne Massier
Johanna Michalzik
Gina Salevsky

Lauf 8

4

Amelie Elise Gruhn
Cosima Miinch
Susanna Prochaska
Hannah Neubauer
Kora Georgi
Jamie-Julique Haas

Lauf 9

1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nicole Schmid

Ida Ditscherlein
Nelia Will

Laura Wagner
Charlene Turczyk
Loukia Maria Baumer

2004
2004
2006

2006
1999
2006
2004

2005
2004
2003
2006
2002
2006

2004
2002
2005
2002
2006
2000

2000
2005
2003
2006
2001
2002

2001
2001
2006
2002
1998
2003

2003
2005
2002
2000
2000
2005

2003
2002
2005
2004
2004
2005

2000
2000
2006
2003
2004
1997

SV Débeln 05
SV Dobeln 05
SG Siegen

1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924 e.V.
SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06

SG Siegen

Saalfelder SV
Saalfelder SV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

SG Siegen

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V.
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V.
SG Siegen

SVV Plauen

SV Vogtland Plauen

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V.
SG Siegen

SVV Plauen

SG Siegen

Saalfelder SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V.
SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04

SG Siegen

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Nordoberpfalz

SV Zwickau 04

SV Dobeln 05

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

ATSV Freiberg e.V.

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V.
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SVV Plauen

1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924 e.V.
SVV Plauen

1. Schwimmklub Greiz v. 1924 e.V.
SVV Plauen

SG Siegen

01:03,07
00:59,87
01:03,00

00:50,12
00:48,30
00:49,12
00:55,94

00:47,84
00:46,86
00:45,66
00:46,31
00:47,65
00:48,28

00:45,60
00:45,57
00:45,16
00:45,51
00:45,58
00:45,65

00:44,56
00:42,73
00:42,43
00:42,49
00:43,50
00:44,71

00:41,84
00:41,06
00:40,14
00:40,96
00:41,21
00:42,11

00:40,11
00:39,74
00:39,36
00:39,44
00:40,05
00:40,11

00:38,52
00:37,57
00:36,73
00:37,05
00:37,62
00:38,76

00:36,27
00:35,21
00:35,01
00:35,02
00:35,88
00:36,69
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Plauener Herbst-Mehrkampf

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 1

50m Schmetterling Frauen

Lauf 10

Smm-hwl\n—A Ec\m.bwmn—n

QUTRAWN

Carolin Mader
Jenny Wolmuth
Michaela Ublacker
Carina Bonisch
Emma Friebel
Alicia Liebold

uf 11

Magdalena Heimrath
Leonie Wolf

Emily Schnee

Alicia Wagner
Viktoria Bogner

Lisa Marie Komar

uf 12

Soraya Schuhknecht
Lara Seifert

Anna Rabis

Sabrina Koschella
Kathrin Bachmeier
Lene John

2004
2003
1988
2000
2003
1999

2003
2003
2004
2001
2002
2001

2003
2004
2000
1997
2002
2001

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V.

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SG Nordoberpfalz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
ATSV Freiberg e.V.

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Saalfelder SV

SG Nordoberpfalz

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e. V.

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04
Saalfelder SV

SG Nordoberpfalz

SVV Plauen

00:34,67
00:34,49
00:34,00
00:34,39
00:34,53
00:34,72

00:33,87
00:33,68
00:33,47
00:33,53
00:33,82
00:33,95

00:33,27
00:31,74
00:31,31
00:31,62
00:33,25
00:33,35
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